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P150 / 50AL P200 / 50AL

Compressori silenziosi ad olio

Lubricated silent 
compressors

Compresseurs silencieux 
lubrifiés

Leiselaufe ölgeschmierte 
Kompressoren

Compressores silenciosos 
lubricados

P 200 / 50 AL

P 150 / 50 AL

P150 / 50AL

230
50  

1020  
1,39 

150   
5,36 

111   
3,96 

8 
116  

50  
13,2 43 

115
60  

1200  
1,63 

180   
6,43 

132   
4,71 

8 
116  

50  
13,2 43 

P200 / 50AL

230
50  

1360  
1,85 

200   
7,14 

148   
5,29 

8 
116  

50  
13,2 44 

115
60  

1600  
2,18 

240   
8,57 

176   
6,29 

8 
116  

50  
13,2 44 

TYPE

P150 / 50AL 85 x 44 x 75   
33,5 x 17,3 x 29,5  

71
156,5

90 x 45 x 69   
35,4 x 17,7 x 27,2  

77
169,7

P200 / 50AL 85 x 44 x 75   
33,5 x 17,3 x 29,5  

86
189,6

90 x 45 x 69   
35,4 x 17,7 x 27,2  

100
220,5

TYPE

*

* @ 5 bar - 72,5 psi


